HYDRAULIC GATE
CLOSERS
ENGINEERED FOR
OUTDOORS
Discover our innovative solutions
Accessories
Adaptor plates
Handles

55
1150 / 1400
Order codes
PUSHBAR-H-1150 Aluminium push bar for insert locks - Length 1150mm
PUSHBAR-H-1400 Aluminium push bar for insert locks - Length 1400mm
Specifications
 ● Black powder coated aluminium push bar with
stainless steel mechanism
 ● Only compatible with H-Metal, H-Wood and
Sixtylock
 ● Easy & fast mounting: Quick-Fix
 ● For left and right turning gates
 ● Blinded 8 mm follower included
 ● Possible to combine with half handle sets with 8
mm follower
 ● Maximum width: 1,30 m for 1150 mm version and 1,55 m for 1400 mm
version
162
Special handles
0 5
i_
C
at
al
og
Fl
ag
s
Color options
 9005
NEW Push bar in aluminium for surface mounted gate locks
PUSHBAR-L-
Push bar for an easy opening and a free exit of a gate by a simple push.
The aluminium PUSHBAR replaces the standard handle, operates the
daybolt and can quickly be installed on new or existing Locinox surface
mounted gate locks (LA, LP and LF chassis). The PUSHBAR is available in
a short version (1150 mm) and a long version (1400 mm). The push bar
can however be perfectly shortened to fit any gate.
Compatible locks
LAKQ U2
P. 59
LPKQ U2
P. 63
LFKQ X1
P. 67
3
8
60,5
16
0
5539,5
1150 / 1400
98,5
56
18,5
47
30
44,4
21
81
Ø25
84
76
Ø24
Order codes
PUSHBAR-L-1150 Aluminium push bar for surface mounted locks - Length 1150 mm
PUSHBAR-L-1400 Aluminium push bar for surface mounted locks - Length 1400 mm
Specifications
 ● Black powder coated aluminium push bar with
stainless steel mechanism
 ● For left and right turning gates

Symmetric Europrofile cylinder with three keys: 46 mm, keyed alike or keyed to differ.
Specifications
Order codes
3012-46-STD-VCA Symmetric 23 - 23 mm cylinder, keyed to differ
3012-46-STD-GCA Symmetric 23 - 23 mm cylinder, keyed alike A
3012-46-STD-GCB Symmetric 23 - 23 mm cylinder, keyed alike B
3012-46-STD-GCC Symmetric 23 - 23 mm cylinder, keyed alike C
3012-46-STD-GCD Symmetric 23 - 23 mm cylinder, keyed alike D
 ● 46 mm Europrofile cylinder with three keys
 ● VCA: keyed to differ
 ● GCA: keyed alike A
 ● GCB: keyed alike B
 ● GCC: keyed alike C
 ● GCD: keyed alike D
46
33
Ø17
Ø10
54 mm cylinder
3012-54-STD
Symmetric Europrofile cylinder with three keys: 54 mm, keyed alike or keyed to differ.
Specifications
Order codes
3012-54-STD-VSZ Symmetric 27 - 27 mm cylinder, keyed to differ
3012-54-STD-GSZ Symmetric 27 - 27 mm cylinder, keyed alike Z
3012-54-STD-GSY Symmetric 27 - 27 mm cylinder, keyed alike Y
3012-54-STD-GSX Symmetric 27 - 27 mm cylinder, keyed alike X
 ● 54 mm Europrofile cylinder with three keys
 ● VSZ: keyed to differ
 ● GSZ: keyed alike Z
 ● GSY: keyed alike Y
 ● GSX: keyed alike X
 ● GSZ: Cylinders in different lengths are not
compatible with each other
54
33
Ø17
Ø10
60 mm cylinder
3012-60-STD
Symmetric Europrofile cylinder with three keys: 60mm, keyed alike or keyed to differ.
Specifications
Order codes
3012-60-STD-GSZ Symmetric 30 - 30 mm cylinder, keyed alike
3012-60-STD-VSZ Symmetric 30 - 30 mm cylinder, keyed to differ
 ● 60 mm Europrofile cylinder with three keys
 ● GSZ: Cylinders in different lengths are not compatible with
each other
60
33
Ø17
Ø10
80 mm cylinder
3012-80-STD
Symmetric Europrofile cylinder with three keys: 80 mm, keyed alike or keyed to differ.
Specifications
Order codes
3012-80-STD-GSZ Symmetric 40 - 40 mm cylinder, keyed alike
3012-80-STD-VSZ Symmetric 40 - 40 mm cylinder, keyed to differ
 ● 80 mm Europrofile cylinder with three keys
 ● GSZ: Cylinders in different lengths are not compatible with
each other
80
33
Ø17
Ø10
174
C
ylinders
1 9
C
ylinders
i_
C
at
al
og
Fl
ag
s
37 mm half cylinder
3012-37-STD
Asymmetric Europrofile cylinder 37 mm. Same keys as 3012-54-STD-GSZ. Used for
Keydrop, Keysafe and Electradrop.
Specifications
Order code
3012-37-STD-GSZ Asymmetric 10 - 27 mm cylinder, keyed alike Z
 ● 37 mm half cylinder with three keys
 ● One side key / one side blind
 ● Used with Keydrop, Electradrop and Keysafe
 ● GSZ: Cylinders in different lengths are not compatible with
each other
33
27
10
Ø17
Ø10
54 mm dummy cylinder
3012-54-DSA
Dummy cylinder Europrofile 54 mm. Prevents the lock from being locked down.
Specifications
Order code
3012-54-DSA Europrofile dummy cylinder 54 mm
 ● Dummy cylinder disables deadbolt locking
 ● For panic gates in combination with the 3006PUSH and
PUSHBAR
33
54
Ø17
Ø10
Blank key 46 mm
3070-46
Key blank that allows you to reproduce copies
Specifications
Order code
3070-46 Blank key for reproducing 46 mm cylinders
 ● Blank key for cylinder 46 mm
 ● For reproducing cylinder keys for 3012-46-STD
48
2,2
Blank key 54 mm
3070-54
Key blank that allows you to reproduce copies
Specifications
Order code
3070-54 Blank key for reproducing 54 mm cylinders
 ● Blank key forcylinder 54 mm
 ● For reproducing cylinder keys for 3012-37-STD, 3012-54-STD
52
2,2
175
C
yl
in
de
rs
i_
C
at
al
og
Fl
ag
s
2 0
C
yl
in
de
rs
i_C
atalogFlags
60 mm knob cylinder
3012-60-KNOB
Symmetric Europrofile cylinder with three keys and knob-turn on one side. Used when a
free exit is required on one side.
Specifications
Order codes
3012-60-KNOB-GSZ Symmetric 30 - 30 mm knob cylinder, keyed alike
3012-60-KNOB-VSZ Symmetric 30 - 30 mm knob cylinder, keyed to differ
 ● 60 mm Europrofile cylinder with three keys
 ● One side key / one side knob
 ● Free entrance on one side
45
100
60
Ø10
Ø17
44
33
Mortise cylinders set
MRT-118
Set with 2x Mortise cylinders and 4 keys. Fits our new LUKY lock. Cylinders available in
Keyed alike and keyed to differ.
Specifications
Order codes
MRT-118-GMA Keyed alike
MRT-118-VMZ Keyed to differ
 ● Length 1”1/8 (28,5 mm)
 ● Adams Rite cam type 863A
 ● 5 Pins code (6 pins drilled – rekeyable)
 ● Satin Nickle Plated
 ● 1,150" x 32 UNS thread size
 ● 1,360" (34,5 mm) face diameter
31,1 mm
1.150 - 32 UNS
28,6 mm
Ø 34,5 mm
Triangle key
3071-
Compatible with a lock that is equipped with an 11 mm or 14 mm triangle instead of a
handle.
A B
11 mm Ø15,5
14 mm Ø20
Specifications
Order codes
Triangle width
3071-T11
3071-T14
3-1/8”
A
B
 ● Compatible with 3012-POC-T11 / 3012-POC-T14 / 3006T11
 ● Zinc-plated
176
C
ylinders